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MATCHING.  Choose the item in column 2 that best matches each item in column 1.

1) Causes armature movement

2) A brushless motor

3) Magnetic field

4) Rides on the commutator

5) Like poles

6) Controls motor speed

7) Toyota rotor sensor

8) Causes rotor rotation

9) Electric steering common voltage

10) Inverter

A) Resolver

B) Changes AC to DC

C) Magnetic fields

D) AC induction motor

E) Flux lines

F) Repel

G) AC frequency

H) Stator current

I) Strong resistance

J) 12 volts

K) Changes DC to AC

L) Brushes

M) Attract

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

1



Answer Key
Testname: HYBRID4_MATCH9

1) C
Page Ref: 121

2) D
Page Ref: 123

3) E
Page Ref: 117

4) L
Page Ref: 123

5) M
Page Ref: 118

6) G
Page Ref: 126

7) A
Page Ref: 127

8) H
Page Ref: 126

9) J
Page Ref: 133

10) K
Page Ref: 132
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